JAMES W.TODD, M..D. FACC
2000 WASHINGTON STREET
NEWTON, MA 02462

617-965-2328

jwtodd@partners.org

Current Position:

Present

Qualifications:

Training:

Past Positions:

1976

Present

1976

Management

Experience:

1980

1985

1981

Consultant Roles:

CURRICULUM VITAE
Private Practice, Cardiology and Internal Medicine
Active Staff, Newton-Wellesley Hospital
Board Certified — Internal Medicine
Board Certified — Cardiology
Medicine, Univ. of Vermont, Burlington, VT
Harvard Medical Services,

Boston City Hospital

Cardiology, Peter Bent Brigham Hospital.
West Roxbury VA Hospital

Clinical Instructor in Medicine
Harvard Medical School
Tufts Medical School

Staff Physician, West Roxbury VA Hospital

Medical Director, Heritage Hill Nursing Home

Director of Spinal Cord Injury Rehabilitation,
N.E. Rehab. Hospital, Woburn, MA

President, Board of Directors, Norwood Day
Treatment Center, (Mental Health), Norwood, MA

Physician’s Advisory Panel, Utilization Review

1976-
1972
1974
1968
1971
1972
1973

1973-

1976-

1973-

1976-

1976-

1977-



Blue Cross-Blue Shield, Boston, MA 1980-

Present
Medical Advisor to Law Judges, Federal Health and |
Human Services Adm. (Medicare) 1979-
Present
Chronic Pain Unit, N.E. Rehabilitation Hospital
Wobum, MA
1976-2000 '
Tufts Health Plan Pharmacy Committee 2000 -

Present



