JAMES W. TODD, M..D. FACC 2000 WASHINGTON STREET NEWTON, MA 02462 617-965-2328 jwtodd@partners.org

## **CURRICULUM VITAE**

Current Position:	Private Practice, Cardiology and Internal Medicine Active Staff, Newton-Wellesley Hospital	1976-
Present	•	
Qualifications:	Board Certified – Internal Medicine Board Certified – Cardiology	1972 1974
Training:	Medicine, Univ. of Vermont, Burlington, VT Harvard Medical Services,	1968
	Boston City Hospital	1971
	Cardiology, Peter Bent Brigham Hospital. West Roxbury VA Hospital	1972 1973
Past Positions:	Clinical Instructor in Medicine	1050
1976	Harvard Medical School	1973-
Present	Tufts Medical School	1976-
1976	Staff Physician, West Roxbury VA Hospital	1973-
Management Experience: 1980	Medical Director, Heritage Hill Nursing Home	1976-
1985	Director of Spinal Cord Injury Rehabilitation, N.E. Rehab. Hospital, Woburn, MA	1976-
1001	President, Board of Directors, Norwood Day Treatment Center, (Mental Health), Norwood,MA	1977-
1981		

Consultant Roles: Physician's Advisory Panel, Utilization Review

Present

Medical Advisor to Law Judges, Federal Health and
Human Services Adm. (Medicare)

Present

Chronic Pain Unit, N.E. Rehabilitation Hospital
Woburn, MA

1976-2000

Tufts Health Plan Pharmacy Committee

2000 
Present